Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent
Student Services Director
Principal Middle School
Principal

Principal

Executive Assistant
Accounting Director
Assistant Principal
Psychologist
Psychologist

Purchasing Supervisor
Payroll Technician
Administrative Assistant
Principal

Psychologist
Administrative Assistant
Nutrition Services Coordinator
Accounting Technician
Principal Middle School
Purchasing Assistant Nutrition Delivery Clerk
Assistant Principal

Board Member

Board Member

K-12 Education Entity

Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary

Bonsall Union Elementary

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$170,109
$132,048
$115,339
$111,314
$96,814
$92,645
$91,350
$82,674
$74,698
$73,993
$71,085
$65,277
$65,162
$64,354
$62,186
$60,693
$60,017
$59,274
$47,615
$46,305
$35,515
$18,932
$2,880
$2,880

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,734
$30,923
$25,921
$26,737
$24,345
$23,657
$22,588
$20,588
$20,697
$20,579
$20,101
$17,014
$24.464
$14,744
$20,631
$18,385
$17,528
$17,662
$19,642
$18,011
$12,815
$11,495
$13,508
$13,508



