Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$170,109	\$40,734
Assistant Superintendent		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$132,048	\$30,923
Student Services Director		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$115,339	\$25,921
Principal Middle School		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$111,314	\$26,737
Principal		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$96,814	\$24,345
Principal		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$92,645	\$23,657
Executive Assistant		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$91,350	\$22,588
Accounting Director		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$82,674	\$20,588
Assistant Principal		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$74,698	\$20,697
Psychologist		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$73,993	\$20,579
Psychologist		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$71,085	\$20,101
Purchasing Supervisor		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$65,277	\$17,014
Payroll Technician		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$65,162	\$24,464
Administrative Assistant		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$64,354	\$14,744
Principal		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$62,186	\$20,631
Psychologist		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$60,693	\$18,385
Administrative Assistant		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$60,017	\$17,528
Nutrition Services Coordinator		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$59,274	\$17,662
Accounting Technician		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$47,615	\$19,642
Principal Middle School		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$46,305	\$18,011
Purchasing Assistant	Nutrition Delivery Clerk	Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$35,515	\$12,815
Assistant Principal		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$18,932	\$11,495
Board Member		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$2,880	\$13,508
Board Member		Bonsall Union Elementary	Administration	\$2,880	\$13,508